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Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod ctt■ umbofi■
Latitudine

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
Por_ ■mbarcati

2

00001 743806

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofrl
Longtitudrne

3aυttVA

鍵 ∝ 叫
Ozarchievicr Tonel

26_06.24 18:26:07  GPS
26.06.24 18:26107 +000
26_06_24 16:17:56  GPS+03h
005

Nr.I Se・‐土e ine■
|:Υ l° 1営[Al:]l

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
00R

26
26
27
27
27

31

36
05
11

23

004
017
010
012
009

R0   22 0000112   M
R0   23 1269217   M
R0   23 0410032   F
R0   23 0410034   F
R0   23 0410022   F

DB0469C8
DA324669
DB01 5263
DB01 525F
DB01 5276

26.06 18
26_06 18
26.06 18
26.06 18
26.06 18
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Semnaturi Эntro■      Imbarcare/Desigi■ are

Э87  Serie ceas    : 242773
AutOrttzare    : 8000A00A

Versi-une SW

Antena Club
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